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Ref: IPPB/CO/HR/RECT./2023-24/05 June 02, 2023

In reference to our advertisement. no. IPPB/HR/CO/RECT./2022-23/05 dated 02.03.2023, below
mentioned candidates have been found provisionally eligible for interview based on initial ¥
screening of online applications and resume.

DEPARTMENT: PRODUCTS
AGM (Business Solutions Group)

Registration No.
- . 272000062
272001064
272001761
272002223
272002404
272003722
272003866
272003894
272004362
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Details regarding interview schedule for the candidates listed above will be sent to their e-mail
ids as mentioned in the applications.

-
Asheet Anand
Assistant General Manager
HR Department
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