

भारत सरकार का उपक्रम | A Govt. of India undertaking

## Ref: IPPB/CO/HR/RECT./2023-24/05

June 02, 2023

In reference to our advertisement. no. IPPB/HR/CO/RECT./2022-23/05 dated 02.03.2023, below mentioned candidates have been found provisionally eligible for interview based on initial screening of online applications and resume.

## **DEPARTMENT: PRODUCTS**

<b>AGM</b>	(Business	Solutions	Group)
------------	-----------	-----------	--------

Sr.No.	Registration No.	
1.	272000062	
2.	272001064	*
3.	272001761	
4.	272002223	
5.	272002404	
6.	272003722	
7.	272003866	
8.	272003894	
9.	272004362	

Details regarding interview schedule for the candidates listed above will be sent to their e-mail ids as mentioned in the applications.

Asheet Anand Assistant General Manager HR Department

